il

FRXEFZERRE RER (24)

0.7/03

0.910.6/0.6
11/09/0.7/05

1.0

08|
0.7/0.2
06
03
0.1
06
14]03
/6,8
1005
09/0.8/0.1
10[05
06/0.7/03
/050603
/ 0505
05/0.5/0.3

0.5/0.5
0.1

COMEDERIZE->TIE, BELHERREDEKR

]
M
#ER1:2,500
0 100 mm1@b
| |

BT, ARFTOEBMRFREEA L, CAEZRICEICELHERRAZ (EA) R 4Hs 298)

<BEFIE>

CERXKEERRXE]

O TIZEEKEFZEMRXE] (X, ZKH
K O YICET 5%E (ER
23 FEEFEE 123 8) (LT, &)
EWS,) EL3EE1HEICEDSL
X T,

O BEKFERREIE. EZFE8EFE
1 HIZEDCERIKEEERE
Z.BREICEDANKEZHLET
DI-DICERBEBAERG 4R
BT HRETT,

[H#EKMGr)

O TEHEKEL (&, KFE 53 &5 2
BIZEDCKET, BRBKETE
ICEDHBRKEICKBKEIZ, #
EHREEMA~EREL B KA
EREEMAF-KETHY . HhiEE
MoDEE (A—FkJIL) THRERL
TWET,

O EEFEKLLIE, ZEHLHHT DS
ATOER#EBRZOEDNLGEES IO
B&EEHDIBLNDTT,

EAEKAL
HhEEE

4 X

(s (&) T—%]

O BEEXKMOFEHIZTAWLE My
(Bm) 7—4%1 1F. F& 27 &
EHADOBRICHIT2EBEHE
F8R. Mt ERFEZEIC/ERL
TWA=h., TOERDRARIZHS
B 0@ ERO MG LD
BRNBRRERGT->TVDES
NHYES,

Aaiti]

O TERME) (. SM4ET Al
ROEBMRFEHRZEEICERL
TWST1=8., BERVCEYGZ ENR
MERGHO-TLBREENHY F
ER

CAAF) | ERKEERRE
00 FHEEJKHL (A—FIL)

ERES BIRELERSE 222 5

ETREAB | fM5%F3A 248

24



